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The Menu of China Light from Maple Valley contains about 91 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $11.4. What Katharina Hintz likes about China Light:

Excellent vibes and super attentive service. Meals were fresh and lovely. Will this place simply recommend to my
friends. Appropriate prices and large meals. Go on. read more. If you want to spoil your palate with a bit of
culinary flair, this is the place to be: The original Asian fusion cuisine of the China Light from Maple Valley - a
delicious mix of traditional and the unexpected, The meat is freshly prepared here on an open flame. The
versatile, tasty Chinese cuisine has many followers among guests, on the menu there are also a lot of Asian
dishes.
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Mains
PRAWNS FRIED RICE

Tunch menu

MONGOLIAN LUNCH

PORK WITH GREEN BEANS

[ ] [ ]
Fried rice
HAWAII FRIED RICE
SZECHUAN SPICY DUCK HALF
Main
ALMOND FRIED CHICKEN
Sichuan dishes
ORANGE CHICKEN

flaian specialties

EDAMAME

m ® ® ” sm ® Iotut

PEKING DUCK

Rice and Noodles

$13.0

$9.3

$12.5

$11.0

$14.0

$12.5

$14.5

$4.5

$30.0

CHINA LIGHT SPECIAL FRIED RICE $13.0

Pad Thai

VEGETABLES LUNCH

$9.3

Nudel-Reisgerichte

CHOW MEIN $11.0

Side Order

BROWN RICE $2.5
fried Rice & Noodles

LO MEIN

Tet's Noodle

PRAWNS CHOW MEIN $13.0

Soup and Salad

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP $10.0

Tunch combinations

SWEET AND SOUR LUNCH $9.3
Tunch éntrées

CASHEW LUNCH $9.3
%itchen Entrees

MOO SHU CHICKEN $12.5
Chow Tun

PRAWNS CHOW FUN $15.0
Tuncheon Special

GREEN BEANS LUNCH $9.3

Chinese Special lunch

GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN LUNCH $9.3
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Noodle & Fun

SEAFOOD CHOW FUN $16.0

Cantonese Dishes

CHICKEN WITH GREEN BEANS $12.5

Noodle or Tried Rice

SINGAPORE RICE NOODLES $14.0
Tunch Chinese Dishes
VEGETABLE DELIGHT LUNCH $9.3
Indian Menut

MONGOLIAN CHICKEN $12.5
Noodle Soup Specialties
SEAFOOD NOODLE SOUP $13.0
Prawns| Seafood

PRAWNS WITH GREEN BEANS $15.0
Chef&Eamp;apos;s Speciallies
ORANGE BEEF $16.5
Family Special 4

8 PIECES GYOZA $7.0
Hot Dishes Served On Rice
PEKING PORK $12.5

Zesty Wings Bar

SALT AND PEPPER CHICKEN

WINGS $10.0

Restaurant Category

BBQ

Starters

KUNG PAO PRAWNS
SESAME CHICKEN

[ ]
Main Course
BBQ PORK
MONGOLIAN BEEF

Tunch Specials
SEAFOOD DELIGHT
CURRY LUNCH

[ ] ﬁ.
Tried Rice
FRIED RICE
SEAFOOD FRIED RICE

Prawns

PRAWNS WITH BROCCOLLI
SALT AND PEPPER PRAWNS

Moo Shu

MOO SHU SHRIMP
MOO SHU PORK

These types of dishes are
being served

SWEET AND SOUR PORK

FISH

$15.0
$14.5

$14.5

$17.0
$9.3

$10.2
$14.0

$15.0
$16.0

$15.0
$12.5

$12.5
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Soups Tunch Special

BBQ PORK NOODLE SOUP $10.0 ALMOND FRIED CHICKEN LUNCH $9.3
EGG FLOWER SOUP $1.8 TOFU WITH VEGETABLES LUNCH $9.3
WOR WONTON SOUP $10.0 BROCCOLI LUNCH $9.3

KUNG PAO LUNCH $9.3
Noodle Soup
KOREAN KING NOODLE SOUP $13.0 WM
SZECHUAN BEEF NOODLE SOUP $12.0 HONEY WALNUT PRAWNS $16.0
FISH BALL NOODLE SOUP $10.0 SWEET AND SOUR PRAWNS $15.0

PRAWNS WITH VEGETABLES $15.0
‘Inqredimu Used CASHEW PRAWNS $15.0
WHITE RICE $2.0 PRAWNS WITH LOBSTER SAUCE  $15.0
CHICKEN
PORK MEAT W

BEEF WITH GREEN BEANS $14.5
au.d‘al MANDARIN BEEF $16.5
GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN $14.5 BEEF WITH BROCCOLLI $14.5
KUNG PAO CHICKEN $12.5 BEEF WITH VEGETABLES $14.5
CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLES $12.5 MOO-SHU BEEF $14.5
CHICKEN WITH MUSHROOM $12.5

fippetizers
alid(en didm 2 PIECES ROTI CANAI $4.0
CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $12.5 6 PIECES CRAB CHEESE WONTON $7.0
CASHEW CHICKEN $12.5 4 PIECES VEGETABLE EGG ROLLS $7.0
LEMON CHICKEN $12.5 6 PIECES HANDMADE POT $8.0
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN $12.5 STICKERS

6 PIECES FRIED SHRIMPS $8.0
soup 12 PIECES BBQ PORK $9.0
HOT AND SOUR SOUP $1.8 8 PIECES SHANGHAI BUN $10.0
HOT AND SOUR SOUP (BOWL SIZE) $7.0
WONTON SOUP $2.0

HOT AND SOUR SOUP (CUP SIZE)  $1.8
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SEAFOOD HOT AND SOUR SOUP  $10.5
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Opening Hours:
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Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
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Thursday 11:00-21:00
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Saturday 11:00-21:00
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