



https://menulist.menu 23714 222nd PI SE Ste C Maple Valley, WA 98038-5800, United States +14254325027







The Menu of China Light from <u>Maple Valley</u> contains about **91** different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$11.4. What <u>Katharina Hintz</u> likes about China Light:

Excellent vibes and super attentive service. Meals were fresh and lovely. Will this place simply recommend to my friends. Appropriate prices and large meals. Go on. read more. If you want to spoil your palate with a bit of culinary flair, this is the place to be: The original Asian fusion cuisine of the China Light from Maple Valley - a delicious mix of traditional and the unexpected, The meat is freshly prepared here on an open flame. The versatile, tasty Chinese cuisine has many followers among guests, on the menu there are also a lot of **Asian dishes.**



Mains		Nudel-Reisgerichte	
PRAWNS FRIED RICE	\$13.0	CHOW MEIN	\$11.0
Lunch menu		Side Order	
MONGOLIAN LUNCH	\$9.3	BROWN RICE	\$2.5
Pork		Fried Rice & Noodles	
PORK WITH GREEN BEANS	\$12.5	LO MEIN	
Fried rice		Let's Noodle	
HAWAII FRIED RICE	\$11.0	PRAWNS CHOW MEIN	\$13.0
Poultry		Soup and Salad	
SZECHUAN SPICY DUCK HALF	\$14.0	CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	\$10.0
Main		Lunch combinations	
ALMOND FRIED CHICKEN	\$12.5	SWEET AND SOUR LUNCH	\$9.3
Sichuan dishes		Lunch Entrées	
ORANGE CHICKEN	\$14.5	CASHEW LUNCH	\$9.3
Asian specialties		Kitchen Entrees	
EDAMAME	\$4.5	MOO SHU CHICKEN	\$12.5
Chinesische Spezialitäten	•	Chow Fun	
PEKING DUCK	\$30.0	PRAWNS CHOW FUN	\$15.0
Oiss and Alsodia		Aumahaan Chasimi	
Rice and Noodles		Luncheon Special	
CHINA LIGHT SPECIAL FRIED RICE	\$13.0	GREEN BEANS LUNCH	\$9.3
Pad Thai		Chinese Special Lunch	
VEGETABLES LUNCH	\$9.3	GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN LUNCH	\$9.3

dia s	
W. S. S.	39

Noodle & Fun		Restaurant Category	
SEAFOOD CHOW FUN	\$16.0	BBQ	
Cantonese Dishes		Starters	
CHICKEN WITH GREEN BEANS	\$12.5	KUNG PAO PRAWNS	\$15.0
Noodle or Fried Rice		SESAME CHICKEN	\$14.5
SINGAPORE RICE NOODLES	\$14.0	Main Course	
		BBQ PORK	
Lunch Chinese Dishes		MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$14.5
VEGETABLE DELIGHT LUNCH	\$9.3	4	
4 10 A1 /		Lunch Specials	
Indian Menú		SEAFOOD DELIGHT	\$17.0
MONGOLIAN CHICKEN	\$12.5	CURRY LUNCH	\$9.3
Noodle Soup Specialties		Fried Rice	
SEAFOOD NOODLE SOUP	\$13.0	FRIED RICE	\$10.2
Prawns/Seafood		SEAFOOD FRIED RICE	\$14.0
, •	645.0	Prawns	
PRAWNS WITH GREEN BEANS	\$15.0	PRAWNS WITH BROCCOLI	¢15.0
Chef's Specialties		SALT AND PEPPER PRAWNS	\$15.0 \$16.0
ORANGE BEEF	\$16.5	OALI AND I LIT ENTINAMIO	φ10.0
	4_0.0	Moo Shu	
Family Special A		MOO SHU SHRIMP	\$15.0
8 PIECES GYOZA	\$7.0	MOO SHU PORK	\$12.5
Hot Dishes Served On Rice		These types of dishes are	
PEKING PORK	\$12.5	being served	
		SWEET AND SOUR PORK	\$12.5
Zesty Wings Bar		FISH	÷==:0
SALT AND PEPPER CHICKEN WINGS	\$10.0		

HOT AND SOUR SOUP (CUP SIZE) \$1.8

-100	

Soups		Lunch Special	
BBQ PORK NOODLE SOUP	\$10.0	ALMOND FRIED CHICKEN LUNCH	\$9.3
EGG FLOWER SOUP	\$1.8	TOFU WITH VEGETABLES LUNCH	\$9.3
WOR WONTON SOUP	\$10.0	BROCCOLI LUNCH	\$9.3
		KUNG PAO LUNCH	\$9.3
Noodle Soup			
KOREAN KING NOODLE SOUP	\$13.0	Seafood	
SZECHUAN BEEF NOODLE SOUP	\$12.0	HONEY WALNUT PRAWNS	\$16.0
FISH BALL NOODLE SOUP	\$10.0	SWEET AND SOUR PRAWNS	\$15.0
		PRAWNS WITH VEGETABLES	\$15.0
Ingredients Used		CASHEW PRAWNS	\$15.0
WHITE RICE	\$2.0	PRAWNS WITH LOBSTER SAUCE	\$15.0
CHICKEN			
PORK MEAT		Beef	
01 4 1		BEEF WITH GREEN BEANS	\$14.5
Chicken		MANDARIN BEEF	\$16.5
GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN	\$14.5	BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$14.5
KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$12.5	BEEF WITH VEGETABLES	\$14.5
CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLES	\$12.5	MOO-SHU BEEF	\$14.5
CHICKEN WITH MUSHROOM	\$12.5	A	
		Appetizers	
Chicken dishes		2 PIECES ROTI CANAI	\$4.0
CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$12.5	6 PIECES CRAB CHEESE WONTON	\$7.0
CASHEW CHICKEN	\$12.5	4 PIECES VEGETABLE EGG ROLLS	\$7.0
LEMON CHICKEN	\$12.5	6 PIECES HANDMADE POT STICKERS	\$8.0
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN	\$12.5	6 PIECES FRIED SHRIMPS	\$8.0
0 -		12 PIECES BBQ PORK	\$9.0
Soup		8 PIECES SHANGHAI BUN	\$10.0
HOT AND SOUR SOUP	\$1.8	O FIECES SHANGHAI DUN	ΦΤ Ο. Ο
HOT AND SOUR SOUP (BOWL SIZE) \$7.0		
WONTON SOUP	\$2.0		



SEAFOOD HOT AND SOUR SOUP \$10.5



China Light

23714 222nd PI SE Ste C Maple Valley, WA 98038-5800, United States Opening Hours: Sunday 11:00-21:00 Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-21:00 Saturday 11:00-21:00

